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Guidebook

HELLO & WELCOME to our brand new DESIGN-IT-YOURSELF GUIDEBOOK –

an inspirational library of product rental solutions for all your event and exhibit design needs.

Please contact your Account Executive to talk about how these rental solutions can work for your next project. 

We look forward to collaborating!
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels 

Self-Standing: 
EZ Walls Half 
EZ Walls Full
Curved Panels

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels Tapered 
Flat Panel

Self-Standing: 
Curved Panels

Self-Standing: 
Curved Panels

A1

A3

A5a

A2

A4

A5b

GROUP A: 

Concave arrangement Convex arrangement
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Crescents
Semi Circle Wall

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels 
Disc Surround

Self-Standing: 
Wave Wall
Wave Panels Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Wave Wall
Wave Panels Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Event Arches

Hanging:
Discs

Self-Standing: 
Wave Panels Tapered 

Hanging:
Discs

A6

A8

A10

A7

A9

A11

GROUP A: 
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels 

Hanging:
Discs
Flat Panels
Curved Panels
Circle Signs

Hanging:
Disc Surround
Discs

A12 A13

GROUP A: 
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Wave Walls
Wave Panels Tapered 
Pillars

Self-Standing: 
Rounded Squares

Self-Standing: 
Crescents
Semi Circle Wall

Self-Standing: 
Event Arch
Semi Circle Wall
Flat Panels Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Semi Circle Wall
Divides
Spiral Walls
Columns

Self-Standing: 
Crescents
Semi Circle Wall

Hanging:
Disc

B1

B3

B5a

B2

B4

B6

GROUP B: 
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels Tapered 
Light Bar- Half

Hanging:
Flat Panel

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels
Light Bar- Full

Hanging:
Discs
Flat Panels
Circle Signs

Hanging:
Disc Surround
Wave Panels

Self-Standing: 
Wave Form

Hanging:
Projection

B7

B9

B8

B10

GROUP B: 



Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc. MOSSINC.COM  |  800.341.1557

Design-It-Yourself Guidebook 6

CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Monoliths
Curl Walls
Wave Walls
Flat Panels
Divides

Self-Standing: 
Semi Circle Walls
Divides
Spiral Walls
Columns

Self-Standing: 
Event Arch
Semi Circle Wall
Monoliths
Flat Panel Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Event Arch
Semi Circle Wall
Monoliths
Flat Panels Tapered 

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels 
Semi Circle Wall
Flat Panel Tapered 
Divides

Hanging:
Disc Surround
Flat Panels

C1

C3a

C4

C2a

C3b

C5

Semi Circle Wall at Back for Entance/Exit Semi Circle Wall at Front for Projection

GROUP C: 
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Self-Standing: 
Monoliths

Self-Standing: 
Event Arches
Monoliths
Crescents
Wave Walls
Divides

Self-Standing: 
Flat Panels

Hanging:
Disc Surround

D1

D3

D2

GROUP D: 
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CHAPTER 1 - STAGE SETS

Please note: The concepts shown reflect standard Moss Rents rental products; 
price ranges include product rental only and are exclusive of rigging, lighting, shipping, tax, etc.

Custom Design: 
Mountain Range Set

CUSTOM


